

A grantmaking organization, the mission of the Erie County Gaming Revenue Authority is to empower the nonprofit sector toward economic and community development.

Board of Directors

Dale E. Barney Chair

If you are completing a Right-To-Know request, please be advised that the Open Records Officer is Perry N. Wood. You can contact him at <u>pwood@ecgra.org</u>.

Dominic D. DiPaolo Vice-chair

> Whitey Cleaver Treasurer

Perry N. Wood Secretary

Kelly S. Hess

Carol Loll

David S. Sample

Gary J. Winschel

Douglas Smith Ex-officio

Perry N. Wood Executive Director

Erie County Gaming Revenue Authority 5340 Fryling Road, Suite 201 Erie, PA 16510 P: 814.897.2690 F: 814.897.2691 ECGRA.org f ECGRA – Erie County G @ECGRA814

ECGRA - Erie County Gaming Revenue Authority